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[Pictures for reference purposes only]

18 Simplex Adapters version 
[Max. 24 (with plates with 8 cut out) & SC simplex]

18 Duplex Adapters version 
[Max. 24 (with plates with 8 cut out) & LC duplex]

18 Duplex Adapters version 
[SC duplex]

With modular plates, adapters, pigtails and splice trays

[Pictures for reference purposes only]

-Preconnectorized Version-

Adapters’ Configuration 
SC/PC OM1-OM2-OM3-OM4 

SPECIFICATIONS

EIA-310-E
Standards

Material Cold-rolled steel

Finishing Thermo-lacquered black

Dimensions mm 483 (L) x 354 (P) x 44 (A)

Weight (nominal) kg 5.5

Maximum capacity
36 max.Ports

36Fibres

RoHS

SC/UPC SM
SC/APC SM
ST/PC OM1-OM2

ST/UPC SM
LC/PC OM1-OM2-OM3-OM4 
LC/UPC SM
LC/APC SM

Patch Panels (ODF)
Advanced 1U | Equipped | Black RAL9005
36 ports | With Adapters & Accesories

LightMax®’s Equipped Advanced Patch Panel 1U RAL9005 Black is made
of cold rolled steel with a black thermo-lacquered finish. Its front panel
has cut outs for 3 modular plates acheaving a 36 ports maximum capacity
for LC or SC (simplex and duplex) adapters . This Patch panel comes
equipped with all the adapters and the fixing accessories required for
organising the fibres.

Features

• With front panel

Applications

• Optimised for LAN environments

• Front pull-out panel and tray, with retaining clip
• Adequate interior space to organise and identify fibres
• Standard dimensions (1U, for 19" racks)
• Cold-rolled steel case and tray.

• All fastening accessories included
• Compatibility with LightMax® LC, SC (also FC & ST) adapters

• RAL9005 black thermo-lacquered coating

• Handling and management of cables and jumpers / pigtails
• High capacity and fibre deployment 

• On racks and in cabinets

Installation

• EIA-310-E and RoHS compliant

[FC and ST adapter availability]
[Modular plates, Adapters and Accessories included]


